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Period
Activitv

Gomment
Balance

154-0 TANKS/STRUCTURES/IMPR. (continued)
155-O OFFICE EQUIPMENT

156-0 WELLS

157-0 AUTO&TRUCKS

158-0 MAPS

159-0 METERS

1 60-0 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

181.0 STATE FUND DEPOSIT

183-O PERMIT TRUST ACCT

184.0 EASEMENTS

185-O PREPAID INSURANCE
JE # 439

202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
JE # 433
JE# 440

23,810.96
As of Period 4/2007 23,810.96

141,439.62
As of Period 4/2007 141,439.62

51,264.60
As of Period 4/2007 51,264.60

30,700.00
As of Period 4/2007 30,700.00

89,584.07
As of Period 4/2007 89,584.07

-949,821.00
As of Period 4/2007 -949,821.00

564.00
As of Period 4/2007 564.00

365.00
As of Period 4/2007 365.00

1,957.00
As of Period 4/2007 1,957.00

7,128.00
GLGJ 't0t31t20w __ :792.00 tNS FOR MONTH

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

As of Period 4/2007 -792.00 6,336.00

-32,989.22

GLGJ 10t3'U2007
GLGJ 10t31t2007

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -387.56
cKcP 10/30/20!z________qq:qq

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 60.00

As of Period 4/2007 -327.56 -33,316.78

-

GLGJ 't0t31t2007 1,398.42

1,398.42
-3.36
-0.78

-60.08
-14.05
-99.20
-23.20
-67.34
-15.75
-60.1 I
-14.08
-59.52
-13.92
-99.20
-23.20
-59.14
-13.83
-58.65

oKPR 10t29t2007 -13.72

-792.00

-60.00
-327.56

1 0308

204.0 WTHHELD TAX-FICA
JE# 434

10279
10279
10284
10284
10285
10285
1 0286
1 0286
1 0283
10283
1 0303
'10303

1 0304
1 0304
1 0305
1 0305
1 0302
1 0302

'10279

10279
10284
10284

RONALD DEI(ARS...

PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
GEARHART, ZANE A
OWEN,COREY C
OWEN,COREY C
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
GEARHART, ZANE A
OWEN,COREY C
OWEN,COREY C

PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

CKPR 10t5t2007
CKPR 10t5t2007
CKPR 10t15t2007
CKPR 't0t15t2007
CKPR 10t15t2007
CKPR 10t15t2007
CKPR 10t15t2007
CKPR 10t15t2007
CKPR 10115t2007

CKPR 10t15t2007
CKPR 10t29t2007
oKPR 10t29t2007
CKPR 10t29t2007
CKPR 't0t29t2007
CKPR 10t29t2007
CKPR 't0t29t2007
CKPR 10t29t2007

Payroll Checks (CKPR)

UPGJ 10t5t2007
UPGJ 10t5t2007
UPGJ 10t1512007

UPGJ 10t't5t2007

-699.21

-3.36
-0.78

-60.08
-14.05

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..


